From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationid gmail com=
To: Richard Kahn
Subject: Re: Jetsuite
Date: Thu, 10 Sep 2015 17:22:29 +0000

Yes

On Thursday, September 10, 2015, Richard Kahn ||| G- ot
below is confirmation below E'mm-thai 0-16th at I lam is great
please confirm that 1 should reserve with JetSuite and that they can cancel their commercial flight from DC to Boston

thank vou

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
MNew York, NY 10022

tel 212-971-1306

fax 646-350-0954

cell 917-414-7584

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Subject: Re: Jetsuite

Date: September 10, 2015 at 1:19:34 PM EDT
To: Rich Kahn <

Hi Rich...below from Nili...OK for me to tell her she can cancel her commercial flight from DC to Boston?

Sept. 16 at 11:00 AM 1s perfect. Can | already cancel the regular flight? [ keep of course the thight from Boston back to NY on the
1%
The details of the passengers:

Ehud Barak I - ci:hs 200 pound
Mili Priell Barak - reighs 136 pounds
Tal Golbary - velghs 157.50 pounds.

thanks,

On Sep 10, 2015, at 10:10 AM, Richard Kahn _ wrote:

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
tel
fas

cel

Begin forwarded message:

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Jetsuite
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Date: September 10, 2015 at 9:38:11 AM EDT

To: Richard Kahn

16 th 1lam for chud one way wash bost

On Thursday, September 10, 2015, Richard Kahn

Yes

Ran sample pricing for Sep 15 — did you have a particular date in mind?

_LEG 1

FLIGHT ROUTE
Departure Airport
Arrival Airport
Departure Date
Departure Time (local)
Flight Time
Estimated Arrival Time (local)
COMPOMNENTS
WASHINGTON (KIAD) Airport Fee
Washington (KIAD) Launch Special
BOSTON (KBOS) Airport Fee
Flight Time Rate
FET
PRICING
Mon-Member
Suitekey 50K
Suitekey 100K
Suitekey 200K

Suitekey 400K

WANT A LOWER RATE?

Phenom 100

WASHINGTON (KIAD)
BOSTON (KBOS)
09/15/2015

08:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:23 am

$5,040.87 [
nfa
$7,961.63 [
§5,383.33
51,378.94

519,764.77*

$18,005.83

ci3

WASHINGTON (KIAD)
BOSTOM (KBOS)
09/15/2015

08:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:14 am

$1,447.81
-$-3,028.35
$2,403.87 [
$6,776.67
$570.00

$8,170.00°
$7,220.00
$7,093.33

56,966.66

~ Price Includes 7.5% Federal Excice Tax |FET].

Click for Introductory Pricing
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Special Instructions:

[ To Departure Airport
[] From Arrival Airpart

Please arrange my ground transportation

Flight Time: 1 hours 16 minutes

Estimated Arrival Time (local) 09:37 am
COMPOMNENTS

BOSTOMN (KBOS) Airport Fee $7,961.63 [,
Boston (KBOS) Launch Special nfa
WASHINGTON (KIAD) Airport Fee $5,040.87 [0
Flight Time Rate £5,383.33

FET £1,378.94
PRICING
Mon-Member §19,764.77*

SuiteKey 50K $18,005.83

SuiteKey 100K

Suitek

.

~—LEG 2
Fhemom 100 CJ3
FLIGHT ROUTE
Departure Airport BOSTON (KBOS) BOSTON (KBOS)
Arrival Airport WASHINGTON (KIAD) WASHINGTON (KIAD)
Departure Date 09/16/2015 09/16/2015
Departure Time (local) 08:00 AM 08:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:25 am

$2,403.87 [
-5-3,028.35
$1,447.81 [
56,776.67

$570.00

%8,170.00*

&7.220.00

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.coms
Date: Thursday, September 10, 2015 at 7:21 AM

see if thera |s jet sulte from Wash de to baston?
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside infarmation, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure ar copying of this
communlcation or any part thereof is strictly prahibited
and may be unlawiul. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

please note
The information contained 1n this communication 15
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacationfgmail. com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

please note
The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It 1s the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thercof 1s strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication n error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation( gmail.com, and

destroy this communication and all copies thereot,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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